
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 
45 
55 
93 
68 
74 
69 
52 

5 
88 
32 
67 

3 
18 
98 
26 

2 

Name 

MORETTI Gianlorenzo 
CASTAGNOLI Michele 
GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro Luciano 
GUIDETTI Mauro 
BORGNA/GONNELLA Andrea/Luca 
GRIMALDI/VIRGILIO Daniel/Giuseppe 
MANENTI Daniele 
PAPARUSSO Giampiero 
TARABINI/TARABINI Alessandro/Daniele 
NADILE/VILLA Antonio/Cristian 
LABONIA Antonio 
MOLTENI Massimiliano 
PELLEGRINO Alfredo 
RAGOZZINO Francesco 
MASCITTI Tommaso 
MOLTENI Veronica 

Class 

C 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

B 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

SPORT 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Legends 

B 

B 

D 

B 

B 

Club 

Ap Motorsport 

Collecchio Corse 

Aggressive Team Italia 

A.P.Protocorse 

Costa Ovest 

Scippa Racing 

En. Ro  Competition 

En. Ro  Competition 

Scippa Racing 

Model/Engine 

Renault Megane Kit 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Bmw E46 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Fiat 500 Proto Suzuki 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Legends 

Mini Couper S 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Ford Fiesta 

Alfa Romeo Gt 

Opel Opc 

Best Tm 
1:15.298 
1:17.837 
1:18.839 
1:19.374 
1:19.655 
1:19.862 
1:21.844 
1:22.587 
1:22.914 
1:23.569 
1:24.275 
1:24.897 
1:26.691 
1:27.965 
1:29.782 
1:47.841 

Diff 

2.539 
3.541 
4.076 
4.357 
4.564 
6.546 
7.289 
7.616 
8.271 
8.977 
9.599 

11.393 
12.667 
14.484 
32.543 

Gap 

2.539 
1.002 
0.535 
0.281 
0.207 
1.982 
0.743 
0.327 
0.655 
0.706 
0.622 
1.794 
1.274 
1.817 

18.059 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/04/2019 10.22.55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 
Turismo - GT Light - Legends 

Prove Libere Turismo - GT Light 

Practice started at 9:49:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/04/2019 09:45 

Formula X Italian Series
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

27-28 Aprile 2019


